

4 November 2022

ASX Release ASX:TLG

Investor Webinar Recording

Battery materials company Talga Group Ltd ("Talga" or "the Company")(TLG:ASX) advises that a recording of the Investor Webinar hosted Thursday, 3 November 2022 is now available on the Company's website via the link below:

www.talgagroup.com/about/news

The webinar featured Talga's Managing Director, Mr Mark Thompson, who provided an update on the Company's recent corporate activities and north Sweden Anode Project, followed by a Question and Answer session.

The associated presentation slide deck can also be downloaded from www.talgagroup.com/investors

Authorised for release by:

Dean Scarparolo
Company Secretary
Talga Group Ltd
T: +61 (0) 8 9481 6667

For further information please contact:

Mark Thompson

Managing Director

Talga Group Ltd
+61 (0) 8 9481 6667

Nikki Löf Group Communications Manager Talga Group Ltd +61 (0) 8 9481 6667

About Talga

Talga Group Ltd (ASX:TLG) is building a European battery anode and graphene additives supply chain, to offer advanced materials critical to its customers' innovation and the shift towards a more sustainable world. Vertical integration, including ownership of several high-grade Swedish graphite projects, provides security of supply and creates long-lasting value for stakeholders. Company website: www.talgagroup.com